Ordering Information
DescriptionPart No.
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i7/i5/i3 Superior Fanless Box PC with 3x LAN, 6x USB 3.2, 2x USB 2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D,
1x DP, 4x Universal I/O Brackets, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD BayMEVA-3110
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i7/i5/i3 Superior Fanless Box PC with 3x LAN, 6x USB 3.2, 2x USB 2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D,
1x DP, 4x Universal I/O Brackets, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x PCI Express X16 Slot, 1x PCIe X8 Slot (4-lane)MEVA-3112E
MEVA-3111E Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i7/i5/i3 Superior Fanless Box PC with 3x LAN, 6x USB 3.2, 2x USB 2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x VGA,
1x DVI-D, 1x DP, 4x Universal I/O Brackets, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x PCI Express X16 Slot
MEVA-3113E Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i7/i5/i3 Superior Fanless Box PC with 3x LAN, 6x USB 3.2, 2 x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D,
1x DP, 4x Universal I/O Brackets, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x PCI Express X16 Slot, 2x PCIe X8 Slot (4-lane)
MEVA-3110 Series
Machine Vision Computer with Intel® 9th/ 8th LGA1151 Processor
Features
Supports 9th/ 8th Gen Intel® CFL-R/S LGA 1151 Processors
4x Full-size Mini-PCIe and 4x SIM socket